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Here are the latest menu prices at Sonic Drive-In.

Burgers | Chicken | Hot Dogs | Snacks & Sides | All Day Breakfast | Everyday Deals | Ultimate
Drink Stop® | Frozen Zone | Wacky Pack® Kids’ Meals | A la Carte Entrees

Price

$5.99

$5.25+

$7.60+

Food Item

Sonic Drive-In Burgers Menu
Country Fried Steak Toaster

SONIC® Cheeseburger

SuperSONIC® Bacon Double Cheeseburger
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PriceFood Item

$6.75+

$5.75+

$3.25

$5.99+

$4.79+

$5.85+

$5.60+

$2.85+

$2.85+

$4.79+

$4.30+

$4.30+

$2.75+

$3.80+

$3.80+

$1.90+

SuperSONIC® Double Cheeseburger

Sonic Drive-In Chicken Menu
Buffalo Sauced Jumbo Popcorn Chicken

Chicken Slinger

Classic Chicken Sandwich

Crispy Chicken Tenders

Honey BBQ Sauced Jumbo Popcorn Chicken

Jumbo Popcorn Chicken®

Sonic Drive-In Hot Dogs Menu
All-American Dog

Chili Cheese Coney Dog

Footlong Quarter Pound Coney

Sonic Drive-In Snacks & Sides Menu
Ched ‘R’ Peppers®

Ched 'R' Bites

Cheese Tots

Chili Cheese Fries

Chili Cheese Tots

Corn Dog
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PriceFood Item

$2.00+

$2.85+

$4.40+

$4.05+

$2.39+

$2.00+

$3.59+

$3.95+

$3.95+

$3.59+

$3.45+

$5.00+

$5.00+

$2.39+

$2.00+

$3.59+

Fries

Homemade Onion Rings

Jumbo Popcorn Chicken®

Mozzarella Sticks

Soft Pretzel Twist

Tots

Sonic Drive-In All Day Breakfast Menu
Breakfast Burrito

BREAKFAST TOASTER®

Brioche Breakfast Sandwich

Cinnabon® Cinnasnacks® with Cream Cheese Frosting

French Toast Sticks

SuperSONIC® Breakfast Burrito

Ultimate Meat & Cheese Breakfast Burrito™

Sonic Drive-In Everyday Deals Menu
Grilled Cheese

Jr. Breakfast Burrito

Quarter Pound Double Cheeseburger
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PriceFood Item

$2.15+

$1.90+

$2.60+

$2.00+

$2.85+

$2.85+

$2.25+

$2.15+

$2.39+

$2.00+

$3.10+

$3.70+

$3.95+

$5.00+

$4.79+

Sonic Drive-In Ultimate Drink Stop® Menu
Famous Slushes

Green Mountain Coffee Roasters® Coffee

Green Mountain® Iced Coffee

Iced Tea

Lemonade Slush

Limeade Slush

Limeades with Fresh Limes

Ocean Water®

Real Fruit Slushes

Soft Drinks

Sonic Drive-In Frozen Zone Menu
Hand-Mixed Classic Shakes

Hand-Mixed Master Shakes®

SONIC Blast®

Sonic Drive-In Wacky Pack® Kids' Meals Menu
Wacky Pack® 100% Beef Hot Dog

Wacky Pack® Corn Dog
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PriceFood Item

$4.79+

$4.79+

$6.99+

$3.99+

$4.49+

$5.89+

$8.49+

$4.49+

$8.49+

$7.99+

$5.89+

$4.49+

$8.49+

$8.49+

$7.49+

$7.99+

$7.99+

Wacky Pack® Grill Cheese Sandwich

Wacky Pack® Jr Burger

Sonic Drive-In A la Carte Entrees Menu
1/4 lb. Footlong Coney Dog

6" Premium Beef Hot Dog

Breakfast Burrito

Breakfast Toaster

Chicken Wrap

Cinnabon Cinnasnacks®

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Crispy Tenders

CroisSONIC Breakfast Sandwich

French Toast Sticks

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Hatch Green Chile Cheeseburger

Jumbo Popcorn Chicken®

Sauced Jumbo Popcorn Chicken®

SONIC® Cheeseburger
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PriceFood Item

Contact Us
About Us

Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide

$6.49+

$6.49+

$9.99+

$8.99+

$6.49+

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official
business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply
to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual
business location of interest to you.
Sonic Drive-In official website: sonicdrivein.com

Click here to visit live prices

Steak & Egg Burrito

Supersonic Breakfast Burrito

SuperSONIC® Bacon Double Cheeseburger

SuperSONIC® Double Cheeseburger

Ultimate Meat & Cheese Burrito
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