

Home » Menu Prices » Sonic Drive-In Menu Prices 2024



## **Sonic Drive-In Menu Prices 2024**

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest menu prices at Sonic Drive-In.

Burgers | Chicken | Hot Dogs | Snacks & Sides | All Day Breakfast | Everyday Deals | Ultimate

Drink Stop® | Frozen Zone | Wacky Pack® Kids' Meals | A la Carte Entrees

Food Item	Price
Sonic Drive-In Burgers Menu	
Country Fried Steak Toaster	\$5.99
SONIC® Cheeseburger	\$5.25+
SuperSONIC® Bacon Double Cheeseburger	\$7.60+

Food Item	Price
SuperSONIC® Double Cheeseburger	\$6.75+
Sonic Drive-In Chicken M	lenu
Buffalo Sauced Jumbo Popcorn Chicken	\$5.75+
Chicken Slinger	\$3.25
Classic Chicken Sandwich	\$5.99+
Crispy Chicken Tenders	\$4.79+
Honey BBQ Sauced Jumbo Popcorn Chicken	\$5.85+
Jumbo Popcorn Chicken®	\$5.60+
Sonic Drive-In Hot Dogs N	<b>V</b> lenu
All-American Dog	\$2.85+
Chili Cheese Coney Dog	\$2.85+
Footlong Quarter Pound Coney	\$4.79+
Sonic Drive-In Snacks & Side	es Menu
Ched 'R' Peppers®	\$4.30+
Ched 'R' Bites	\$4.30+
Cheese Tots	\$2.75+
Chili Cheese Fries	\$3.80+
Chili Cheese Tots	\$3.80+
Corn Dog	\$1.90+

Food Item	Price
Fries	\$2.00+
Homemade Onion Rings	\$2.85+
Jumbo Popcorn Chicken®	\$4.40+
Mozzarella Sticks	\$4.05+
Soft Pretzel Twist	\$2.39+
Tots	\$2.00+
Sonic Drive-In All Day Breakfast	Menu
Breakfast Burrito	\$3.59+
BREAKFAST TOASTER®	\$3.95+
Brioche Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.95+
Cinnabon® Cinnasnacks® with Cream Cheese Frosting	\$3.59+
French Toast Sticks	\$3.45+
SuperSONIC® Breakfast Burrito	\$5.00+
Ultimate Meat & Cheese Breakfast Burrito™	\$5.00+
Sonic Drive-In Everyday Deals M	lenu
Grilled Cheese	\$2.39+
Jr. Breakfast Burrito	\$2.00+
Quarter Pound Double Cheeseburger	\$3.59+

Food Item	Price
Sonic Drive-In Ultimate Drink Stop®	Menu
Famous Slushes	\$2.15+
Green Mountain Coffee Roasters® Coffee	\$1.90+
Green Mountain® Iced Coffee	\$2.60+
Iced Tea	\$2.00+
Lemonade Slush	\$2.85+
Limeade Slush	\$2.85+
Limeades with Fresh Limes	\$2.25+
Ocean Water®	\$2.15+
Real Fruit Slushes	\$2.39+
Soft Drinks	\$2.00+
Sonic Drive-In Frozen Zone Men	ıu
Hand-Mixed Classic Shakes	\$3.10+
Hand-Mixed Master Shakes®	\$3.70+
SONIC Blast®	\$3.95+
Sonic Drive-In Wacky Pack® Kids' Mea	ls Menu
Wacky Pack® 100% Beef Hot Dog	\$5.00+
Wacky Pack® Corn Dog	\$4.79+

Food Item	Price
Wacky Pack® Grill Cheese Sandwich	\$4.79+
Wacky Pack® Jr Burger	\$4.79+
Sonic Drive-In A la Carte Entrees	s Menu
1/4 lb. Footlong Coney Dog	\$6.99+
6" Premium Beef Hot Dog	\$3.99+
Breakfast Burrito	\$4.49+
Breakfast Toaster	\$5.89+
Chicken Wrap	\$8.49+
Cinnabon Cinnasnacks®	\$4.49+
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$8.49+
Crispy Tenders	\$7.99+
CroisSONIC Breakfast Sandwich	\$5.89+
French Toast Sticks	\$4.49+
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$8.49+
Hatch Green Chile Cheeseburger	\$8.49+
Jumbo Popcorn Chicken®	\$7.49+
Sauced Jumbo Popcorn Chicken®	\$7.99+
SONIC® Cheeseburger	\$7.99+

Food Item	Price
Steak & Egg Burrito	\$6.49+
Supersonic Breakfast Burrito	\$6.49+
SuperSONIC® Bacon Double Cheeseburger	\$9.99+
SuperSONIC® Double Cheeseburger	\$8.99+
Ultimate Meat & Cheese Burrito	\$6.49+

**Disclaimer:** MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual business location of interest to you.

Sonic Drive-In official website: <a href="mailto:sonicdrivein.com">sonicdrivein.com</a>

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us
About Us
Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide